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Your L&M Fleet Supply order confirmation

T message

L&M Fleet Supply <support@landmsupply.com> Mon, Nov 2, 2020 at 8:57 PM
To: Rj Monahan <rjm160@gmail.com>

L&M PLY
P FLEET T e

“QUALITY AT A DISCOUNT””

Rj Monahan,

Thank you for shopping at L&M Fleet Supply. We appreciate your business and
hope you enjoyed shopping our website. Once your package ships we will send
an email with a link to track your order. If you have questions about your order,

please email us at support@landmsupply.com or call (866) 826-4548.

Your Order #000553314

Placed on Nov 2, 2020, 8:57:41 PM

Billing Info Shipping Info

Rj Monahan Rj Monahan

20071 WASHINGTON LN SW 2001 WASHINGTON LN SW
ROCHESTER, Minnesota, 55902 ROCHESTER, Minnesota, 55902
United States United States

T: (507) 358-0767 T: (507) 358-0767

Payment Method Shipping Method


https://www.landmsupply.com/
mailto:info@landmsupply.com
tel:(866)%20826-4548
tel:(507)%20358-0767
tel:(507)%20358-0767

Credit Card (Authorize.Net)

Account Type Discover

Last 4 Digits of Card 4439

Items

Otter Pro Universal LED Light Kit

SKU: 14900035

(866) 826-4548

Free Shipping - Free

Qty

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Grand Total (Excl.Tax)
Tax

Grand Total (Incl.Tax)

L&M Fleet Supply

Price

$59.99

$59.99
$0.00
$59.99
$4.87

$64.86


tel:(866)%20826-4548

